
Internationale NÖ Meisterschaften U23
Samstag, 30. November 2019 - 11:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CALERI Juliana ARG 1212 06.08.2002
2 BRUGGER Lilli AFCS AUT 180 13.05.2000
3 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 175 26.07.1994
4 EISTERT Julia AFCS AUT 19.07.2002
5 GROESS Chiara SZTK AUT 27.10.2003
6 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara WATW AUT 286 06.05.1964
7 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 251 13.04.1996
8 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 202 03.03.1999
9 MAYR Teresa SUW AUT 04.07.1987
10 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AFCS AUT 1289 07.03.2001
11 ROM Florentine STLFG AUT 21.03.2000
12 STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra FGSS AUT 02.05.1975
13 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT 10.09.1968
14 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AFCS AUT 136 28.01.1992
15 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 1053 03.05.1997
16 DAJCIC Marcela MKD CRO 159 04.06.1993
17 BERTOLINI Ludovica BOHEP CZE 14.10.1990
18 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE 151 06.01.1993
19 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 14.01.1996
20 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 1078 03.10.2002
21 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria SERMO CZE 1156 01.04.1998
22 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 1283 08.02.1999
23 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 1051 25.07.2003
24 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 158 09.04.1984
25 CERES Anastasia SCOADS MDA 1028 27.01.1999
26 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 1118 10.03.2001
27 CHRZANOWSKA Marika KUAUP POL 227 07.11.1995
28 DLUGOSZ Martyna KUAUP POL 46 29.07.1996
29 JELINSKA Martyna BUDOT POL 130 05.05.1992
30 LYCZBINSKA Marta BUDOT POL 114 20.04.1990
31 SYNORADZKA Martyna AZSAP POL 50 30.01.1988
32 WALCZYK Julia KUAUP POL 40 28.10.1997
33 BLEIER Raluca ACSFT ROU 18.04.2002
34 BOLDOR Ana CSUT ROU 218 21.11.1997
35 GHEORGHE Andreea CSASB ROU 207 24.08.2001
36 LAZIN Alexandra CSUT ROU 1188 25.06.1998
37 MAGYAR Petra CSUT ROU 31.10.1994
38 SIRBU Teodora CSUT ROU 1098 23.02.1999
39 KOVACEVIC Marija MKCZ SRB 241 20.03.1995
40 BITTEROVA Kitti KSS SVK 107 28.05.1997
41 BUDAY Boglarka KSS SVK 08.10.2002
42 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVSB SVK 564 07.11.2001
43 SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW UKR 12.10.2004



7 pools
6 pools of 6 and 1 pool of 7
32 (74,42% of 43) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 WALCZYK Julia KUAUP POL 40
2 DLUGOSZ Martyna KUAUP POL 46
3 SYNORADZKA Martyna AZSAP POL 50
4 BITTEROVA Kitti KSS SVK 107
5 LYCZBINSKA Marta BUDOT POL 114
6 JELINSKA Martyna BUDOT POL 130
7 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AFCS AUT 136
8 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE 151
9 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 158
10 DAJCIC Marcela MKD CRO 159
11 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 175
12 BRUGGER Lilli AFCS AUT 180
13 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 202
14 GHEORGHE Andreea CSASB ROU 207
15 BOLDOR Ana CSUT ROU 218
16 CHRZANOWSKA Marika KUAUP POL 227
17 KOVACEVIC Marija MKCZ SRB 241
18 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 251
19 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara WATW AUT 286
20 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVSB SVK 564
21 CERES Anastasia SCOADS MDA 1028
22 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 1051
23 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 1053
24 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 1078
25 SIRBU Teodora CSUT ROU 1098
26 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 1118
27 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria SERMO CZE 1156
28 LAZIN Alexandra CSUT ROU 1188
29 CALERI Juliana ARG 1212
30 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 1283
31 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AFCS AUT 1289
32 BUDAY Boglarka KSS SVK
33 EISTERT Julia AFCS AUT
34 BLEIER Raluca ACSFT ROU
35 BERTOLINI Ludovica BOHEP CZE
36 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT
37 MAYR Teresa SUW AUT
38 GROESS Chiara SZTK AUT
39 ROM Florentine STLFG AUT
40 STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra FGSS AUT
41 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE
42 MAGYAR Petra CSUT ROU
43 SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW UKR
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Strip 1

11:00

Referee(s):

ALY Sherif (EGY)

STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra FGSS / AUT

PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP / CZE

WALCZYK Julia KUAUP / POL

ROM Florentine STLFG / AUT

GHEORGHE Andreea CSASB / ROU

CALERI Juliana ARG

KOVACEVIC Marija MKCZ / SRB

Strip 2

11:00

Referee(s):

DENZER Benjamin (GER)

KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS / AUT

PODSTATZKY Oktavia AFCS / AUT

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria SERMO / CZE

SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW / UKR

BOLDOR Ana CSUT / ROU

DLUGOSZ Martyna KUAUP / POL

Strip 3

11:00

Referee(s):

KUNDERA Vaclav (SOKOB / CZE)

BRUGGER Lilli AFCS / AUT

KRAENKL Maria FUMM / AUT

HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO / CZE

LAZIN Alexandra CSUT / ROU

GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS / MDA

SYNORADZKA Martyna AZSAP / POL



Strip 4

11:00

Referee(s):

GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

EISTERT Julia AFCS / AUT

CENKER Freya FUMM / AUT

BERTOLINI Ludovica BOHEP / CZE

SIRBU Teodora CSUT / ROU

BITTEROVA Kitti KSS / SVK

CHRZANOWSKA Marika KUAUP / POL

Strip 5

11:00

Referee(s):

BODO Benjamin (CSUT / ROU)

KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara WATW / AUT

GROESS Chiara SZTK / AUT

LYCZBINSKA Marta BUDOT / POL

KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB / CZE

DAJCIC Marcela MKD / CRO

BUDAY Boglarka KSS / SVK

Strip 6

11:00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (FUMM / AUT)

CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA

SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP / CZE

BLEIER Raluca ACSFT / ROU

KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVSB / SVK

JELINSKA Martyna BUDOT / POL

MAYR Teresa SUW / AUT

Strip 10

11:00

Referee(s):

WITKOWSKI Mateusz (POL)

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AFCS / AUT

TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW / AUT

MAGYAR Petra CSUT / ROU

BIMOVA Andrea USKP / CZE

KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT / BLR

CERES Anastasia SCOADS / MDA
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 WALCZYK Julia KUAUP POL 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 SYNORADZKA Martyna AZSAP POL 5 1,00 25 2 +23 Advanced
3 CHRZANOWSKA Marika KUAUP POL 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
4 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 5 1,00 24 7 +17 Advanced
5 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
6 LYCZBINSKA Marta BUDOT POL 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
7 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AFCS AUT 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
8 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE 4 0,80 23 7 +16 Advanced
9 DLUGOSZ Martyna KUAUP POL 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
10 BRUGGER Lilli AFCS AUT 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
11 JELINSKA Martyna BUDOT POL 4 0,80 15 6 +9 Advanced
12 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
13 KOVACEVIC Marija MKCZ SRB 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
14 BITTEROVA Kitti KSS SVK 3 0,60 19 12 +7 Advanced
15 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria SERMO CZE 3 0,60 18 11 +7 Advanced
16 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
17 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 3 0,60 16 10 +6 Advanced
18 DAJCIC Marcela MKD CRO 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
19 BUDAY Boglarka KSS SVK 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
20 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 3 0,60 15 19 -4 Advanced
21 ROM Florentine STLFG AUT 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
22 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
23 CALERI Juliana ARG 3 0,50 18 22 -4 Advanced
24 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVSB SVK 2 0,40 13 9 +4 Advanced
25 SIRBU Teodora CSUT ROU 2 0,40 16 14 +2 Advanced
26 BOLDOR Ana CSUT ROU 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
27 MAGYAR Petra CSUT ROU 2 0,40 17 17 0 Advanced
28 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 2 0,40 16 17 -1 Advanced
29 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 2 0,40 13 19 -6 Advanced
30 GHEORGHE Andreea CSASB ROU 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
31 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara WATW AUT 1 0,20 15 19 -4 Advanced
32 CERES Anastasia SCOADS MDA 1 0,20 14 20 -6 Advanced
33 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
34 BLEIER Raluca ACSFT ROU 1 0,20 7 20 -13 Eliminated
35 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Eliminated
36 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AFCS AUT 1 0,20 8 22 -14 Eliminated
37 EISTERT Julia AFCS AUT 1 0,20 8 23 -15 Eliminated
38 LAZIN Alexandra CSUT ROU 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
39 GROESS Chiara SZTK AUT 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
40 BERTOLINI Ludovica BOHEP CZE 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
41 STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra FGSS AUT 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
42 SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW UKR 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
43 MAYR Teresa SUW AUT 0 0,00 2 25 -23 Eliminated



Finals

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

1

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

1

Ref: WITKOWSKI Mateusz (POL)

2

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

3

Ref: KUNDERA Vaclav (CZE)
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Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
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Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
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Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
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Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
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Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
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Ref: BODO Benjamin (ROU)
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KUAUP / POL

SCOADS / MDA

ITA

SOKOB / CZE

KUAUP / POL
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CSUT / ROU
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(29) KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra

RCOT / BLR

SOKOBNP / CZE

KUAUP / POL

CSASB / ROU

KSS / SVK

KSS / SVK

BUDOT / POL

USKP / CZE

CSUT / ROU

BUDOT / POL

AFCS / AUT

CSUT / ROU

ARG

AFCS / AUT

(15) MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria

SERMO / CZE

MKD / CRO

(31) KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara

WATW / AUT

AZSAP / POL
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 WALCZYK Julia KUAUP POL 28.10.1997
2 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AFCS AUT 28.01.1992
3T KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 03.03.1999
3T JELINSKA Martyna BUDOT POL 05.05.1992
5 SYNORADZKA Martyna AZSAP POL 30.01.1988
6 CHRZANOWSKA Marika KUAUP POL 07.11.1995
7 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 25.07.2003
8 SIRBU Teodora CSUT ROU 23.02.1999
9 LYCZBINSKA Marta BUDOT POL 20.04.1990
10 DLUGOSZ Martyna KUAUP POL 29.07.1996
11 BRUGGER Lilli AFCS AUT 13.05.2000
12 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 26.07.1994
13 BITTEROVA Kitti KSS SVK 28.05.1997
14 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria SERMO CZE 01.04.1998
15 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 09.04.1984
16 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 10.03.2001
17 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE 06.01.1993
18 KOVACEVIC Marija MKCZ SRB 20.03.1995
19 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 03.10.2002
20 DAJCIC Marcela MKD CRO 04.06.1993
21 BUDAY Boglarka KSS SVK 08.10.2002
22 ROM Florentine STLFG AUT 21.03.2000
23 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 08.02.1999
24 CALERI Juliana ARG 06.08.2002
25 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVSB SVK 07.11.2001
26 BOLDOR Ana CSUT ROU 21.11.1997
27 MAGYAR Petra CSUT ROU 31.10.1994
28 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 13.04.1996
29 KHMIALNITSKAYA Aliaksandra RCOT BLR 03.05.1997
30 GHEORGHE Andreea CSASB ROU 24.08.2001
31 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara WATW AUT 06.05.1964
32 CERES Anastasia SCOADS MDA 27.01.1999
33 HAVRANKOVA Eva SLEZO CZE 14.01.1996
34 BLEIER Raluca ACSFT ROU 18.04.2002
35 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT 10.09.1968
36 PODSTATZKY Oktavia AFCS AUT 07.03.2001
37 EISTERT Julia AFCS AUT 19.07.2002
38 LAZIN Alexandra CSUT ROU 25.06.1998
39 GROESS Chiara SZTK AUT 27.10.2003
40 BERTOLINI Ludovica BOHEP CZE 14.10.1990
41 STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra FGSS AUT 02.05.1975
42 SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW UKR 12.10.2004
43 MAYR Teresa SUW AUT 04.07.1987
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY 00829093 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT 00828103 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
BODO Benjamin ROU 00833983 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
DENZER Benjamin GER 00688834 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
GHEORGHE Marius ROU 00839658 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KUNDERA Vaclav CZE 00688319 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WITKOWSKI Mateusz POL 00741757 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


